CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL (CIPAC)

Cross Sector Enduring Security Framework

1:00 PM

1:05PM

1:15PM

2:15PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:35PM

3:55PM

4:05 PM

4:20 PM

5:00 PM

Operations Working Group

Agenda

December 17, 2014
1:00 PM -5:00 PM EST

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
NoTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
THREAT BRIEFING

CYBER RESILIENCY AGAINST DESTRUCTIVE
MALWARE (CRADM) WORKING PANEL

BREAK
UPDATES ON PREVIOUS WORKING PANELS
INSIDER THREAT WORKING PANEL

BORDER GATEWAY PRoOTOCOL (BGP) SECURITY
GROUP STUDY

LiFe CRITICAL EMBEDDED SYSTEMS (LCES)
WORKING PANEL

NEwW BUSINESS

CLoseE CIPAC, ADJOURN





