Cross Sector Enduring Security Framework Operations Working Group

Agenda December 17, 2014 1:00 PM -5:00 PM EST

1:00 PM	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
1:05 PM	NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
1:15 PM	THREAT BRIEFING
2:15 PM	CYBER RESILIENCY AGAINST DESTRUCTIVE MALWARE (CRADM) WORKING PANEL
3:00 PM	Break
3:15 PM	UPDATES ON PREVIOUS WORKING PANELS
3:35 PM	INSIDER THREAT WORKING PANEL
3:55 PM	BORDER GATEWAY PROTOCOL (BGP) SECURITY GROUP STUDY
4:05 PM	LIFE CRITICAL EMBEDDED SYSTEMS (LCES) WORKING PANEL
4:20 PM	NEW BUSINESS
5:00 PM	CLOSE CIPAC, ADJOURN